CABLE TIE 100LB 20IN 316SS BLK COAT
YLS-4.6-520BC
Extended Product Type YLS-4.6-520BC
Product ID 7TCG009420R0101
EAN 5414363072591
Catalog Description CABLE TIE 100LB 20IN 316SS BLK COAT
Long Description
Ball-Lock 316 Stainless Steel Cable Tie, Black Polyester Coating, for Temperatures up to
150 Degrees Celsius for Indoor and Outdoor Applications, Length of 520mm (20.47
inches), Width of 4.6mm (0.181 inches), Thickness of 0.36mm (0.01 inches), Tensile
Strength Rating of 440 Newtons (100 pounds)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1370084E-Number (Finland)
5414363072591EAN
786210749204UPC
India (IN)Country of Origin
7326908688Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.18 in
4.6 mm
Product Net Width
20.47 in
520 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
5.9 in
150 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.4 in
10 mm
Package Level 1 Height
22.8 in
579 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
2500 piecePackage Level 2 Units
6.5 in
165 mm
Package Level 2 Width
9.4 in
239 mm
Package Level 2 Height
22.5 in
572 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For Temperatures up to 150 Degrees Celsius for Indoor and Outdoor
Applications
Application
Ty-RapBrand / Label
BlackColor
20010412Effective Date
Ball-LockLock Type
316 Stainless SteelMaterial
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIEProduct Name
Stainless SteelProduct Type
9AKK108466A7851RoHS Date
Black Polyester CoatedSpecial Functions
100 lb
440 N
Tensile Strength
0.014 in
0.36 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
YLS-4.6-520BCData Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9838Declaration of
Conformity - CE
YLS-4.6-520BCInstructions and
Manuals
9AKK108466A7850REACH Declaration
9AKK108466A7851RoHS Information
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5046 >> Stainless Steel TiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2YLS-4.6-520BC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3YLS-4.6-520BC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ABB manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
RF727  TY27MX  ACS355-03E-44A0-4  B21 112-100  F202F-40/0.03  UNDT012A0X3-SRZ  M3534  D36  ESV14-BS  EZS-21-250  F204AC-
40/0.1  F362-25/0.03  GJL1311201R0001  A40-30-10-84  AF460-30-11-68  1455  ASLB-6  ERG297  N22E-84  HSC2-20  1SAM201904R1001
1SAM201910R1003  1SAZ721201R1008  1SAZ721201R1049  1SDA057197R1  1SFA611101R1004  1SFA611103R1105  1SFA611124R1001
1SFA611130R1101  1SFA611143R1101  1SFA611143R1103  1SFA611204R1007  1SFA611211R1001  1SFA611211R1102
1SFA611212R1103  1SFA611212R1108  1SFA611215R1001  1SFA611282R1002  1SFA611285R1002  1SFA611514R1001
1SFA611521R1001  1SFA611525R1301  1SFA611920R8053  1SFA619100R3015  IPC4111  OS30FACC12  OS60GJ03  OVR1N160277PS
KT3LD  254